Fray MSRP
Product Title
Functional Trainer Commercial

Savage Series Functional Trainer Power

Savage Series Foldback Wall Mount Rack

Men's Olympic Barbell - 700Ib Rated

Light Duty Home Smith Machine

EZ Curl Bar

Fray Crumb Bumper Plates

1000lb Fray Crumb Rubber Bumper Plate Set
160Ib Fray Crumb Rubber Bumper Plate Set
230Ib Fray Crumb Rubber Bumper Plate Set
260Ib Fray Crumb Rubber Bumper Plate Set
Fray Crumb Bumper Plate - 10Ib

Fray Crumb Bumper Plate - 15Ib

Fray Crumb Bumper Plate - 25Ib

Fray Crumb Bumper Plate - 35Ib

Fray Crumb Bumper Plate - 45Ib

Fray Crumb Bumper Plate - 55Ib

Fray Rubber Bumper Plates

260Ib Fray Rubber Bumper Plate Set

Fray Rubber Bumper Plate - 10lb

Fray Rubber Bumper Plate - 15Ib

Fray Rubber Bumper Plate - 25Ib

Fray Rubber Bumper Plate - 35Ib

Fray Rubber Bumper Plate - 45Ib

Rubber Hex Dumbbells

5-100 Complete Rubber Dumbbell Set

5-50 Complete Rubber Dumbbell Set

55-100 Complete Rubber Dumbbell Set

5-75 Complete Rubber Dumbbell Set

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 5 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 7.5 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 10 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 12.5 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 15 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 20 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 22.5 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 25 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 27.5 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 30 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 32.5 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 35 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 40 Ib
Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 45 Ib

Color
Black
Red
Blue
Gray
Red
Black
Red
Blue
Gren
Orang
White
Gray
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

MSRP
$2,170.00
$2,295.00
$2,295.00
$2,170.00
$3,198.00
$2,998.00

$565.00
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00

$565.00

$125.00

$598.50
$95.40

$1,860.00
$299.00
$448.00
$498.00
$30.95
$33.11
$49.90
$68.90
$89.90
$139.00

$486.00
$28.75
$30.00
$45.00
$63.00
$81.00

$3,196.00
$798.00

$2,448.00

$1,865.00
$8.95
$14.00
$16.90
$23.00
$24.00
$32.00
$41.00
$40.00
$50.00
$48.00
$58.00
$56.00
$64.00
$72.00



Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 50 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 55 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 60 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 65 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 70 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 75 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 80 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 85 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 90 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 95 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 100 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 105 Ib

Black Hex Rubber Coated Dumbbell - 110 Ib
Plate-Loaded Leg Curl/Extension Combo

Savage Series Lat Pulldown Knee Brace Attachment
Savage Series Lat Pulldown Seat Attachment
Savage Series Lat Pulldown/Low Row - 300lb Stack

Savage Series Squat Stand Tall

Functional Trainer Commercial

Savage Series Functional Trainer Power Rack Combo

Fab-01B Incline Flat Adjustable Bench
Savage Series Foldback Wall Mount Rack

FHR4 Half Rack
Tricep/Lat Universal Pulley System

Savage Series F-1 Power Rack - Short

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

RED
BLU

BLK

RED

BLU

GRE

ORG

WTE

BLK

BL

RD

BU

GY

RED
BLK

RED
BLU
GRE
ORG
WTE
BLK

RED

BLU

$80.00

$93.50
$102.00
$110.50
$119.00
$127.50
$136.00
$144.50
$153.00
$161.50
$170.00
$255.00
$275.00
$575.00
$178.00
$168.00

$1,598.00

$1,598.00
$1,558.00
$798.00
$798.00
$798.00
$798.00
$798.00
$798.00
$2,170.00
$2,295.00

$2,295.00

$2,170.00
$3,198.00

$2,998.00

$398.55
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00
$749.00
$59.50

$1,048.00
$1,048.00



Savage Series F-1 Power Rack - Tall

Savage Series F-2 Power Rack XL - Short

FHR5 Power Rack Double Sided

Savage Series F-2 Power Rack - Tall

FHG2 LIGHT DUTY POWER RACK

FAB-01A Incline/Decline Adjustable Bench

FAB-01C Incline Decline Adjustable Bench

FAB-01D Incline Flat Adjustable Bench

FAB-01E Incline to Flat Adjustable Bench

FAB-01 Incline/Decline Adjustable Bench
FAB-11A Medium Duty Adjustable Bench
Savage Series Double Sided Landmine
Savage Series Squat Stand Short

Squat Stand Rack Pair (Stand Alone)
Light Duty Home Smith Machine
FPR5 Power Rack

BLK

RED
BLU

GRE
ORG
WTE
BLK

RED

BLU
BLK

BLK
RED
BLU
GRE
ORG
WTE
BLK
RED
RED
BLK
RED

BLU
BLK

RED

BLU
BLK

BLU

RED
BLU
GRE
ORG
WTE
BLK

RED

$1,048.00

$1,048.00

$1,048.00
$1,088.00
$1,088.00
$1,088.00

$1,048.00

$1,279.00
$1,279.00
$1,279.00

$2,425.00

$1,498.00

$1,448.00
$1,498.00
$1,498.00
$1,498.00

$1,468.00
$374.00
$335.00
$287.00

$328.00
$342.00
$298.00

$375.00

$474.00
$474.00
$461.00

$281.00
$179.00
$114.80
$498.00
$498.00
$498.00
$498.00
$498.00
$498.00
$268.00
$598.50
$678.00



FB-02 Competition Flat Bench

Functional Trainer Commercial - Short
FAB Incline Flat Adjustable Bench

Savage Series Flip Down Safeties

FB-01 Medium Duty Flat Bench

FB 3" x 3" 11 Gauge Flat Bench

FB-05 Flat Bench

100" Tall Power Rack

Savage Series Pin-Pipe Safeties

FHD1 Power Rack w/ Dual Landmines
Olympic Flat Bench Press Commercial Line

Commercial Line Olympic Flat Bench

Functional Trainer Commercial - 253Ib

Olympic Decline Bench Press Commercial
Olympic Incline Bench Press Commercial

FAB-01F Slim Back Adjustable Bench
Adjustable Decline Ab Bench

Savage Series 9" Chrome Weight Pegs
Savage Series 12" Chrome Weight Pegs
Olympic Weight Storage Pegs 3" x 3"
Savage Series Sandwich J-Cups 3" x 3
Savage Series Wall Mount Stringers

FSM4 Smith Machine
Savage Series Lever Arms

Spotter Arms

Savage Series Dip Attachment
Savage Series Lat/Low Row Attachment 94"
Savage Series Front Crown Pull-Up Attachment

BLK
RED
BLU
BLK

RED
BLU
BLK

BLK

GRY
BLK
GRY
BLK
RED
BLU
GRY
BLK
GRY
BLK
GRY
BLK

BLK

RED
BLU
GRE
ORG
WTE
BLK

RED
BLU
ORG
WTE
BLK
RED
BLU
GRE
ORG
BLK

RED
BLU
BLK

$678.00

$2,170.00

$285.00
$195.90
$99.50
$198.00
$139.90
$980.00
$75.90
$1,795.00
$757.00
$757.00
$210.00
$248.50
$2,489.00
$2,489.00
$2,435.00
$2,435.00
$757.00
$757.00
$757.00
$757.00
$411.00
$539.00
$48.00
$55.00
$65.00
$139.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$98.00
$1,098.00
$348.00
$348.00
$348.00
$348.00
$335.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$169.00
$149.00
$397.00

$168.00



Savage Series Multi-Grip Pull-Up Attachment

Savage Series Landmine Attachment
Savage Series Leg Roller Attachment
Savage Series Front Claws

Smith Machine Commercial Line B

14" Wide Pad for FB-02 Competition Flat
Smith Machine Commercial Line A

Savage Series Adjustable Monolift
FHR5 Savage Series Half Rack

Savage Series Strap Safeties

Savage Series Resistance Band Pegs - 4 pack
Savage Series Dual Barbell Hanger

Deadlift Platform with Rubber Tiles

Reverse HYP

Commercial Belt Squat

Savage Series 4' Crossmember

Savage Series 4' Flying Pull-Up Bar

Savage Series 4' Monkey Bar

Savage Series 6' Crossmember

EVA Foam Interlocking Floor Tile 2'x2'x.5"
Rubber Mat 3.3' x 3.3' x 2/3"

Fray Large Logo T-Shirt

Fray Logo Hoodie

RED
BLU
BLK

GRY
BLK

GRY
BLK

RED
BLU
GRE
ORG
WTE
BLK

RED
BLU
GRE
ORG
BLK
RED
BLU
GRE
ORG
BLK
RED
BLU
GRE
ORG
BLK
RED
BLU
GRE
ORG
WTE
BLK

Black

Red

Gray

$128.00
$86.80
$83.50
$123.00
$1,890.00
$1,890.00
$47.00
$2,120.00
$2,120.00
$279.00
$1,480.00
$1,480.00
$1,480.00
$1,480.00
$1,480.00
$1,445.00
$141.00
$49.90
$47.00
$565.00
$657.00
$1,435.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$190.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$8.15
$55.45
$16.00 -
$19.25
$39.85 -
$42.50

$39.85 -
$42.50



Fray Logo T-Shirt Colors
8 Station Jungle Gym Commercial
Savage Series Lat Pulldown/Low Row - 300lb Stack

Tibia Dorsi Calf Machine
Functional Trainer Commercial

Leg Press

T-BAR ROW

Selectorized Commercial Cable Crossover

Leverage Squat Machine
Selectorized Commercial Pec Dec/Rear Delt Combo

Leg Curl/Leg Extension Combo
Plate-Loaded Chest Press & Lat Pulldown Combo

Lat Pull/Low Row Combo Commercial
Leg Raise w/ Stability Half Ball

Commercial Belt Squat

Reverse HYP

Hack Squat/Leg Press Combo
Adductor/Abductor Combo
Bicep/Tricep Combo

Plate-Loaded Ab Crunch

Functional Trainer Commercial - Short
Plate-Loaded Row

Olympic Flat Bench Press Commercial Line
Commercial Line Olympic Flat Bench

Functional Trainer Commercial - 253Ib Stack

Olympic Decline Bench Press Commercial
Olympic Incline Bench Press Commercial

Plate-Loaded Decline Chest Press
Plate-Loaded Incline Chest Press
Plate-Loaded Lat Pulldown
Plate-Loaded Leg Extension

Black

Pink

RED
BLU
BLK

BL
RD
BU
GY
GRY
BLK
RED
BLU
GRY
BLK
GRY
BLK

GRY
BLK

GRY
BLK

GRY
BLK

GRY
BLK
GRY
BLK
GRY
BLK
RED
BLU
GRY
BLK
GRY
BLK
GRY
BLK

$39.85 -
$42.50

$17.25
$9,750.00
$1,598.00
$1,598.00
$1,558.00
$175.00
$2,170.00
$2,295.00
$2,295.00
$2,170.00
$2,490.00
$2,490.00
$678.00
$678.00
$648.00
$648.00
$2,510.00
$2,510.00
$749.00
$1,885.00
$1,885.00
$2,485.00
$1,845.00
$1,845.00
$1,980.00
$537.00
$537.00
$1,435.00
$657.00
$2,525.00
$1,970.00
$1,898.00
$1,525.00
$2,170.00
$1,445.00
$1,445.00
$757.00
$757.00
$210.00
$248.50
$2,489.00
$2,489.00
$2,435.00
$2,435.00
$757.00
$757.00
$757.00
$757.00
$1,697.00
$1,697.00
$1,697.00
$1,475.00



Hack Squat
Plate-Loaded Deadlift Trap Squat Lunge

Seated Calf Raise

Plate-Loaded Seated Bicep Curl
Adjustable Decline Ab Bench
Preacher Curl Bench Commercial Line
Pull-Up/Leg Raise/Dip

Plate-Loaded Shoulder Press

Vertical V-Squat

Back Extension Hyper Extension Commercial Line
Plate-Loaded Leg Curl

Selectorized Seated Leg Curl

Plate-Loaded Lateral Raise

Selectorized Prone Leg Curl

Savage Storage Rack 45" x 70"

Savage Storage Rack 66" x 43"

Savage Storage Rack 66" x 70"

SAVAGE STORAGE RACK 91" X 43"

SAVAGE STORAGE RACK 91"X70"

Wall Mount Heavy Duty Bumper Plate Tree
Savage Series Storage Racks

Savage Storage Rack Ball/Bumper Shelf 43"
Savage Storage Rack Ball/Bumper Shelf 43"
Savage Storage Rack Ball/Bumper Shelf 70"
Savage Storage Rack Ball/Bumper Shelf 70"
Savage Storage Rack Dumbbell Shelf 43"
Savage Storage Rack Dumbbell Shelf 43"
Savage Storage Rack Dumbbell Shelf 70"
Savage Storage Rack Dumbbell Shelf 70"
Savage Storage Rack Kettlebell Shelf 43"
Savage Storage Rack Kettlebell Shelf 43"
Savage Storage Rack Kettlebell Shelf 43"
Savage Storage Rack Kettlebell Shelf 70"
Savage Storage Rack Kettlebell Shelf 70"
Savage Storage Rack Upright 66"

Savage Storage Rack Upright 66"

Savage Storage Rack Upright 66"

Savage Storage Rack Upright 91"

Savage Storage Rack Upright 91"

Savage Storage Rack Upright 91"

Savage Storage Rack Upright with wheels 45"
Savage Storage Rack Upright with wheels 45"

GRY
BLK
GRY
BLK

BLK

GRY
BLK

Black

Blue
Red
Black
Blue
Red
Black
Blue
Red
Black
Blue
Red
Black
Blue
Red
Black

Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Black
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Black
Blue
Red
Black
Blue
Red
Black
Blue

$1,695.00
$1,695.00
$1,395.00
$1,395.00
$599.00
$1,395.00
$539.00
$625.00
$985.00
$1,697.00
$1,697.00
$1,698.00
$475.00
$1,445.00
$1,885.00
$1,395.00
$1,885.00
$1,193.00
$1,193.00
$1,122.00
$1,121.00
$1,121.00
$1,055.00
$1,647.00
$1,647.00
$1,598.00
$1,397.00
$1,397.00
$1,288.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,565.00
$176.00

$134.00
$134.00
$167.00
$167.00
$198.00
$198.00
$267.00
$267.00
$176.00
$195.00
$195.00
$239.00
$239.00
$229.00
$239.00
$239.00
$262.00
$277.00
$277.00
$208.00
$218.00



Savage Storage Rack Upright with wheels 45"
Savage Storage Rack Dumbbell Shelf 70"
Savage Storage Rack Ball/Bumper Shelf 70"
Savage Storage Rack Kettlebell Shelf 70"
Savage Storage Rack Dumbbell Shelf 43"
Savage Storage Rack Ball/Bumper Shelf 43"
3 Tier Dumbbell Rack - Small

3 Tier Dumbbell Rack - Medium

2 Tier Dumbbell Rack

Medicine Ball Rack 3-Row on Wheels

3 Tier Kettlebell Rack

Olympic Plate And Bumper Tree With 6 Bar

Olympic Plate And Bumper Weight Tree (On Wheels)

With 4 Bar Holder

9 Bar Olympic Holder

Horizontal Bumper Plate Rack With Wheels
5 Bar Olympic Holder

Wall Mounted Olympic Barbell Gun Rack

2 Tier Saddle Dumbbell Rack

FBR1 Fixed Barbell Storage Rack

Wall Mounted Wall Ball Rack

Balance Trainer Stability Half Ball Storage Rack
Wall-Mounted Jump Rope rack
Accessories Rack Commercial Line

3 Tier Dumbbell Rack XL

Red
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

$218.00
$247.00
$149.00
$219.00
$179.00
$117.00
$178.00
$249.00
$198.00
$159.00
$325.00
$209.90

$296.00

$95.00
$197.00
$67.00
$129.00
$478.00
$514.00
$97.00
$197.00
$20.00
$423.00
$588.00



